
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/
RC/R
U Position

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3 4

1 137 GUNJAN
BHARATTKUMAR
MISTRY
(SHF2410199301)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

91
97
97

90
94
92

93
97
95

97
100
91

371
388
375

- 1134-0x I C

2 400 ANJU SHARMA 
(SHF2907198801)

B.R.C. Kneeling
Prone
Standing

95
97
90

94
98
92

90
93
93

94
99
89

373
387
364

- 1124-0x II C

3 74 SHAILAJA PATEL 
(SHF0104200001)

VDRA
-
vadod
ara

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

89
94
88

91
97
91

94
92
93

92
96
91

366
379
363

- 1108-0x III C

4 87 KHUSHI BHARAT
CHUDASAMA
(SHF0709200305)

BDRA
-
BHAR
UCH

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

94
93
88

93
94
92

90
93
87

94
93
89

371
373
356

- 1100-0x IV C

Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-926) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
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