



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION  
2020  
AHMEDABAD  
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(X-926) 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)**

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/ RC/R U	Position	Series				Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3	4					
1	137	GUNJAN BHARATKUMAR MISTRY (SHF2410199301)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Kneeling	91	90	93	97	371	-	1134-0x	I	C
				Prone	97	94	97	100	388				
				Standing	97	92	95	91	375				
2	400	ANJU SHARMA (SHF2907198801)	B.R.C.	Kneeling	95	94	90	94	373	-	1124-0x	II	C
				Prone	97	98	93	99	387				
				Standing	90	92	93	89	364				
3	74	SHAILAJA PATEL (SHF0104200001)	VDRA - vadod ara	Kneeling	89	91	94	92	366	-	1108-0x	III	C
				Prone	94	97	92	96	379				
				Standing	88	91	93	91	363				
4	87	KHUSHI BHARAT CHUDASAMA (SHF0709200305)	BDRA - BHAR UCH	Kneeling	94	93	90	94	371	-	1100-0x	IV	C
				Prone	93	94	93	93	373				
				Standing	88	92	87	89	356				

**Total Competitors : 4 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 4 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0**